
CAMPIONATO ITALIANO YOUTH E JUNIOR 2013

MATURITY

N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 17,697 17,012 17,266 34,278 1

2 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,440 17,369 17,376 34,745 1

3 IACONIS GIUSEPPE CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 17,118 17,658 100,000 34,776 1

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,508 17,845 17,878 35,353 2

2 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 100,000 17,920 17,757 35,677 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 17,599 18,133 18,757 35,732 2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO JESS BLUE SNOW 17,959 17,778 18,432 35,737 2

5 PRINCI BERNARDO DOC SAILOR TIME 17,820 100,000 17,924 35,744 2

6 STRAVATO GIORGIO ALTIERI VENICE 19,399 19,920 18,787 38,186 2

TANZI FEDERICO LF MISS OAK 100,000 17,485 100,000 117,485

LIGUORI GERRY VF FAME AND HONOR 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000



30/08/2013

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

9 IACONIS GIUSEPPE CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 17,118 1 1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,440 1 2

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,508 1 3

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 17,599 1 4

4 FASCI' GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 17,697 2 1

5 PRINCI BERNARDO DOC SAILOR TIME 17,820 2 2

7 MESSINEO EMILIO JESS BLUE SNOW 17,959 2 3

11 STRAVATO GIORGIO ALTIERI VENICE 19,399 2 4

2 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY NT

3 LIGUORI GERRY VF FAME AND HONOR NT

8 TANZI FEDERICO LF MISS OAK NT

MATURITY
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31/08/2013

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

8 FASCI' GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 17,012 1 1

6 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,369 1 2

4 TANZI FEDERICO LF MISS OAK 17,485 1 3

3 IACONIS GIUSEPPE CLASSIC LEMAR BAR 17,658 2 1

5 MESSINEO EMILIO JESS BLUE SNOW 17,778 2 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,845 2 3

10 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 17,920 2 4

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,133 2 5

1 STRAVATO GIORGIO ALTERI VENICE 19,920 2 6

7 PRINCI BERNARDO DOC SAILOR TIME NT

9 LIGUORI GERRY VF FAME AND HONOR NT

MATURITY
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01/09/2013

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVISIONE POSIZIONE

11 FASCI' GIOVANNI LV CAPITAL CASH 17,266 1 1

9 PASCALE ANTONIO MISTER SMARTY LINX 17,376 1 2

2 ROMANO PERLA MK SPECIAL POSY 17,757 1 3

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 17,878 2 1

3 PRINCI BERNARDO DOC SAILOR TIME 17,924 2 2

6 MESSINEO EMILIO JESS BLUE SNOW 18,432 2 3

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRYSTAL BRANDY 18,757 2 4

5 STRAVATO GIORGIO ALTIERI VENICE 18,787 2 5

1 LIGUORI GERRY VF FAME AND HONOR NT

4 TANZI FEDERICO LF MISS OAK NT

10 IACONIS GIUSEPPE CLASSIC LEMAR BAR NT
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